06-21 www.aaeon.com
06
Features
COM
 Express CPU M
odules
Specifications
NanoCOM-BT

Dimension Unit: mm
NanoCOM-BT
Ordering Information
Part Number COM Express Type CPU Memory Display LVDS Storage LAN USB UART Expansion Slot Power Power Temp Others
NANOCOM-BT-A10-0001 10 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1) Intel® Celeron® N2930 Onboard DDR3L 2 GB
eDP/
LVDS, DDI
24b, 1CH SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB2.0 x 6,
USB2.0/USB3.0 x 1
2 PCI-Express [x1] x 3
+12V, AT/
ATX
0°C ~ 60°C —
NANOCOM-BT-A10-0002 10 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1) Intel® Celeron® N2807 Onboard DDR3L 2 GB
eDP/
LVDS, DDI
24b, 1CH SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB2.0 x 6,
USB2.0/USB3.0 x 1
2 PCI-Express [x1] x 3
+12V, AT/
ATX
0°C ~ 60°C —
NANOCOM-BT-A10-0003 10 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1) Intel® Atom™ E3845 Onboard DDR3L 2 GB
eDP/
LVDS, DDI
24b, 1CH SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB2.0 x 6,
USB2.0/USB3.0 x 1
2 PCI-Express [x1] x 3
+12V, AT/
ATX
0°C ~ 60°C eMMC 16 GB
NANOCOM-BT-A10-0004 10 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1) Intel® Atom™ E3827 Onboard DDR3L 2 GB
eDP/
LVDS, DDI
24b, 1CH SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB2.0 x 6,
USB2.0/USB3.0 x 1
2 PCI-Express [x1] x 3
+12V, AT/
ATX
0°C ~ 60°C —
NANOCOM-BT-A10-0005 10 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1) Intel® Atom™ E3826 Onboard DDR3L 2 GB
eDP/
LVDS, DDI
24b, 1CH SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB2.0 x 6,
USB2.0/USB3.0 x 1
2 PCI-Express [x1] x 3
+12V, AT/
ATX
0°C ~ 60°C —
NANOCOM-BT-A10-0006 10 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1) Intel® Atom™ E3825 Onboard DDR3L 2 GB
eDP/
LVDS, DDI
24b, 1CH SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB2.0 x 6,
USB2.0/USB3.0 x 1
2 PCI-Express [x1] x 3
+12V, AT/
ATX
0°C ~ 60°C eMMC 8 GB
NANOCOM-BT-A10-0007 10 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1) Intel® Atom™ E3815 Onboard DDR3L 2 GB
eDP/
LVDS, DDI
24b, 1CH SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB2.0 x 6,